
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Riders to the Sea,"
radio version of the play by J.
M. Synge
10. 0 Songs of Mexico
40.16 Old Favourites in the Al
Goodman Manner e
10.30 Close down
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8. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning ‘Proms’: The
Boston Promenade Orchestra
with guest artists
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
410. 0 Home Science Talk: "\Wel-
come to Spring"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Mantovani. and his Orches-
tra
41.30 Arthur Young (piano
and novachord)
41.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
412. 0 Lunch Music ‘eo

1.30 p,m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditionsas Grin and Share It
2.45 Rugby Match: Nelson vy.
Otago,

-Unions (from Caris-
vr
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsyl-
vanians
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON,

NEWS ,

port
as
| Edvat

British Parliament
o-day,"’ series of talks byMP.3

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Singing Strings: Light music
and popular songs, arrangedfor strings and directed. by Gil
Dech
(From the Centennial Industries
Fair)
7.45 The Gracie Fields Show
8.15 Novelty Time: ‘Ted An-drews and his Sextet
(From the Centennial Industries
Fair)
8.30 "Premeditated," a short
story by J. Jefferson Farjeon,
read by W. J. Young \
(NZBS Programme)

8.45 Songs for Sale, presentedby The Melody Maids(From the Centennial Industries
Fair)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.35 "Overture to Death"
10. 0 Delaved Broadcast of Com-mentaries on the Finals in the
{948 Dominion Boxing Cham-
pionships
920 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
41,0 LONDON NEWS ©

11.20 Close down

[AVS DUNEDIN
CS 900 kc. 333m.

2.45 p.m. Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 C'assical Hour
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 18,
No, 6
Sonata in A Flat, Op. 26

Beethoven

4.30 LightMusic
5. 0 Music Hall Memories "
5.15 Turner Layton ,
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Musi¢0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Traveller’s Joy,’ a com-
edy thriller featuring. Naunton
Wayne and Basil Radford
(BBC Programme)

8.0 Symphonic Programme
Vaclav, Talich and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Carneval Overture Dvorak
&. 9 Moura Lympany (plano),with Warwick Braithwaite and
the National Symphony Orches-
tra
« Concerto in G Minor, Op, 22,
No, 2 Saint-Saens

8.33 Orchestra Symphonique
of Paris
Saltarella Vieuxtemps
Bouree Fantasque Chabrier
8.43 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 2 in E Fiat,
Op. 63 Elgar

9.33 Grand Opera:
© Excerpts

from "‘Werther" by Massenet
10. 0 Music by Wagner
Paul Van Kempen and La Scala
Orchestra of Milan
The Flying Dutchman Over-
ture

10.10 Helen Traubel (soprano)
Dreams
Affliction
10.18 John Barbirolli and theHalle Orchestra
Prelude to Act 1 (Lohengrin)
10.30 Close down

Nf INVERCARGILLah Z4 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
. 3 "Wind in the Bracken"»
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
40. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
410.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
12.0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Fresh Heir’_
2.15 Classical. Hour: Weber
Oberon Overture
Concertino for Clarinet and
Orchestra, Op. 26.
Sonata No. 1 in €, Op, 24
Invitation to the Dance

3. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
3.30 Music White You Work4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: kKooka-burra Stories and Travel Talk
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Famous Match’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements ,
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0. Consumer Time7.5 After Dinner Mustie
7.30 Southland Hit Parade8.15 BBC Variety Orchestra
8.20 "Random Harvest"
8.43 John MeCormack (tenor)
I Know of Two Bright Eyes

Ciutsam
Once in a Blue Moon Fisher
The Old House o’Connor
1, Dream. of Jeanie Foster.
The Dawning of the Dayarr. Page

. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9 Australian Commentary
30 "The Plot Against Hitier"0.30 Close down |

[AX REREN.
6.0 pm. An Hour With You
6.30 The. C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smije Family8.0 Especially For You
9%. 0 Mid-week Function
9.39 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
41.0 Close down

Wednesday. September 22Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB " AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up with the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.50 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Limelight and Shadow10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Programme1. Op.m. Afternoon Melodies
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
. 6 Miss Trent’s Children2.15 Light Music and Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Items of Interest from Over-
seas, You and Your Home, Ever
Yours, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3.30 Keyboard Cavalcade3.45 On the Sentimental Side
4. 0 Kay Kyser and his Orch-estra
4.15 With a Smile and a Song
5.30 WindjammerEVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz: Alan SBur-cher
6.45 A Musical Interlude7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Reserved7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason7.45 Magic of Massed Voices
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Instrumental Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Opera for the People:

pa )9.30 Fashions in Musio10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories
411. 0 Song and Dance Pro-
gramme12) 0 Close down

27.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 am. With 2ZB’s Breakfast
Session

|7.0 Kunz Revivals
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Theatrical Cavalcade
9.45 For the Organ Lover
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work:
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12: 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2..0 Miss ‘Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lloyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’s
the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 The Music of Eric Coates4.0 The Kentucky Minstrels
5.30 Windjammer: The Flying
Bosun
EVENING PROGRAMME
it) Variety Bandbox0 Grace Moore Sings
i) Consumer Time5
0 Bluey

and Curley
The Adventures of Perry

Mason
.45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales:
Three Bright Seals, by A, D.
Devine
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras
8.45 King of Quiz: Lyell
Boyes
9. 0 Opera for the People:Faust ;

45 Cowboy Corner
10. 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don't Get Me Wrong
10.30 Melody Mixture
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
wi

6. Oa.m. Early in the Morning7.0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Artist "for To-day (Rich-
ard Crooks)
9.45 Fritz Kreisler, violinist
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2,0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items of Interest’ from
Overseas, You and Your Home,Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Songs of the Sea
3.45 Popular British DanceBands
= Fancy Free :

5.30 Windjammer: The Day-light (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Popular Dinner Music
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music6.45 © Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
45 Green Rust, by Edgar Wal-lace
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 The Salon Orchestra
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Opera for the People:
Lucia di Lammermoor
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
410.30 Excerpts from Thrill of a
Romance i
10.45 Paging the Milt Herth
41. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m® LONDON NEWS
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 They Sing for You
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 fy Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath: The
Bronze Bell of Chang Fu10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The*Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reportersession
42. 0 Lunch dour Tynes
1. Op.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

— =$tories .

2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
(McCormick) Items of Interest
from Overseas,You and Your
Home, Ever Yours,. That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Rhythm on Record4.0 Popular Son
4.15 Movieland elodies
4.30 Jessie Matthews and Or-
ganict, Reginald Dixon
5.30 Windjammer: The Day-light
~ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Tango with Geraldo and
his Orchestra
6.30 Just for You7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
Limelight and Shadow
Hagen's Circus
Raiph and Betty
The Sweetest the Latest
Voyage from Bombay
Opera for the People: Car-
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Strauss Waltzes
Your Music and Mine
Happy RhythmBritish Artists Present
Variety Corner
Dance to These Hits
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 in Lighter Vein
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage and
Screen
6.45 The Pace That Kills.
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. & In Modern Mood
7.15 Nemesis incorporated
7.30 Voyage from Bombay
7.45 Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
0 Miss Trent’s Children
5 Ralph and Betty
0 Top Line Artists5 In Dance Tempoa Opera for the People: Hl"

9.32 The Voice of the Violin
9.45 The Little Theatre: Waiteing for the Waltz10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com.
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

The Sports Quiz presented
from 1ZB at 6.30 each Wednes-
day evening nears a climax as
successful contestants prepare
to give battle for the super
‘prize of £50.

Pa Bs *% abe

Gounod’s opera "Faust" is
probably the most popular of
our grand operas-it is certainly
the most performed, This even-
ing at 9.0 2ZB will present this
opera in the session "Opera for
the People."

Bd * a.
Dramatized stories of strange
wills and hequests are heard
évery Wednesday morning from
4ZB at 10.15. The title of to-
day’s presentation is "The
Bronze Bell of Chang Fu."

IeReszke
@heKomuchbettes


